



## U.S. Nutrition & Ingredient Form

**Product Name:** Dressing French 4/ 1 Gal KE

**Manufacturer Code:** 100087481 65673

**GFS Code:** 643490

### Ingredient Statement:

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Tomato Paste, Contains Less Than 2% Xanthan Gum, Polyene Glycol Alginate, Onion and Garlic Powder, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Spice, Paprika, Caramel Color, Red 40, Calcium Disodium EDTA Added to Protect Flavor, Blue 1.

### Allergen Declaration (if applicable):

**CONTAINS: No Allergens**

**Amount per serving:** 2Tbsp 34 grams

Nutrients	Per 100g	Per serving	UOM
Calories	339.42	116.76	kcal
Protein	.16	.05	g
Carbohydrates	38.66	13.30	g
Dietary Fiber	.52	.18	g
Total Sugar	37.36	12.85	g
Total Fat	20.13	6.92	g
Monounsaturated Fat	4.82	1.66	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	11.76	4.05	g
Saturated Fat	3.20	1.10	g


Nutrients	Per 100g	Per serving	UOM
Trans Fat	.33	.11	g
Cholesterol	.04	.01	mg
Vitamin A	124.69	42.89	IU
Vitamin C	1.45	.50	mg
Calcium	6.02	2.07	mg
Iron	.13	.05	mg
Potassium	13.50	4.64	mg
Sodium	846.67	291.25	mg
Caffeine (when applicable)	.13	.05	mg



<b>Formulation:</b>	<b>%</b>
HFCS	26.59
Water	21.36
Soybean Oil	20.00
Sugar	18.67
Distilled Vinegar	8.40
Salt	2.13
Tomato Paste	2.01
Xanthan Gum	0.27
Propylene Glycol Alginate	0.21
Onion, Dehydrated	0.12
Oleoresin Paprika	0.08
Garlic, Dehydrated	0.06
Natural Flavor	0.05
Ground Paprika	0.03
FD&C Food Colors Red #40-Pwd	0.01
Caramel Color	0.01
Calcium Disodium EDTA	<0.0075
FD&C Food Color Blue #1-Pwd	<0.000

## Vendor Representative

**Company Name:** Cargill Dressings, Sauces & Oils

**Signature:** 

**Print Name:** Mary Ann Stevenson

**Title:** Food Safety, Quality Regulatory  
Coordinator

**Phone Number:** 937-497-4298

**Email Address:** Mary\_Stevenson@cargill.com

**Date:** 7/31/14